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SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELL JPY

CONTRACT RATE : 110.840000000

TRADE 810/04 WALUE S9M14/04

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELL HUF

CONTRACT RATE : 201.570000000

TRADE 81704 VALUE 91404

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY CHF SELL USD
CONTRACT RATE :  1.269100000

TRADE 9/03/04 WVALUE SM14/04

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION - BUY
BUY AUD SELLUSD
SPOTRATE : 0.691000000
TRADE S10/04 VALUE 81404
AUSTRALIA DOLLAR
U5 DOLLAR

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION - BUY
BUY NZD SELL USD

SPOTRATE : 0.652500000

TRADE 910/04 WALUE 9M4/04

MW ZEALAND DOLLAR

U S DOLLAR

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION - BUY
BUY GBP SELLUSD
SPOT RATE : 1.788500000
TRADE 910/04 WALUE 9M4/04
POUND STERLING
U S DOLLAR

5,000,000.00

4,000,000.00

-14,971.23

- 8,983,000.00

- 13,050,000.00

- 17,885,000.00
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